SPINDLE  TOOLINGS
HSK (DIN 69893) HOLDERS  FOR  CNC  MACHINES
 Works : 246/9, Hinjewadi, Near Tata Johnson,
Tal. Mulshi, Dist. Pune. Pin - 411 057.
(MAHARASHTRA) INDIA.
 Tel. Works   : +91 - 20 - 64001283, 20270680
Fax Works    : +91 - 20 - 66740038, 66740039
  E-mail         : info@ktaspindletoolings.com

HSK A DIN 69893
D
L
D
1
Ordering Example :-
KTA HSK-A 63 ER16100 / Qty.- 2 Nos.
2
CLAMPING
CAPACITY
D L D1HSK ER COLLET CHUCK
       HSK-A 50 ER25095 1.0 - 16 42.00                                            95m M18x1
       HSK-A 50 ER32100 2.0 - 20 50.00                                                100                                        M22x1.5
       HSK-A 50 ER32160 2.0 - 20 50.00                                                160                                        M22x1.5
HSK-A 63 ER16100 0.5 - 10 28.00                                                100 M10x1
HSK-A 63 ER20100 1.0 - 13 34.00                                                100 M10x1
HSK-A 63 ER25090 1.0 - 16 42.00 90 M18x1
HSK-A 63 ER32100 2.0 - 20 50.00                                                100                                        M22x1.5
       HSK-A 63 ER32160 2.0 - 20 50.00                                                160                                        M22x1.5
HSK-A 63 ER40120 3.0 - 26 63.00                                                120                                        M30x1.5
       HSK-A 63 ER40160 3.0 - 26 63.00                                                160                                        M30x1.5
  HSK-A 100 ER25100 1.0 - 16 42.00                                                100 M18x1
   HSK-A 100 ER25160 1.0 - 16 42.00                                                160 M18x1
       HSK-A 100 ER32100 2.0 - 20 50.00                                                100                                       M22x1.5
       HSK-A 100 ER32160 2.0 - 20 50.00                                                160                                       M22x1.5
  HSK-A 100 ER40120 3.0 - 26 63.00                                                120                                       M30x1.5
  HSK-A 100 ER40160 3.0 - 26 63.00                                                160                                        M30x1.5
    HSK-A 50 ER16080M 0.5 - 10 22.00                                                 80 M10x1
  HSK-A 50 ER16150M 0.5 - 10 22.00                                                150 M10x1
  HSK-A 50 ER25150M 1.0 - 16 35.00                                                150 M18x1
HSK-A 63 ER1690M 0.5 - 10 22.00                                                 90 M10x1
  HSK-A 63 ER16160M 0.5 - 10 22.00                                                160 M10x1
  HSK-A 63 ER25160M 1.0 - 16 35.00                                                160 M18x1
COMBI SHELL MILL ADAPTOR DIN 6538 (CSMA)
HSK A DIN 69893
D
2
D
L2
L3
L1
Ordering Example :-
KTA HSK-A 63 CSMA16060 / Qty.- 2 Nos.
D L1 L3L2 D2HSK CSMA
HSK-A 50 CSMA16050 16 50 17 27 32
HSK-A 50 CSMA22055 22 55 19 31 40
HSK-A 50 CSMA27065 27 65 21 33 48
HSK-A 50 CSMA32065 32 65 24 38 58
HSK-A 63 CSMA16060 16 60 17 27 32
HSK-A 63 CSMA22060 22 60 19 31 40
HSK-A 63 CSMA27060 27 60 21 33 48
HSK-A 63 CSMA32065 32 65 24 38 58
HSK-A 63 CSMA40070 40 70 27 41 70
  HSK-A 100 CSMA16055 16 55 17 27 32
  HSK-A 100 CSMA22065 22 65 19 31 40
  HSK-A 100 CSMA27065 27 65 21 33 48
  HSK-A 100 CSMA32070 32 70 24 38 58
  HSK-A 100 CSMA40070 40 70 27 41 70
Driver Ring Screw Key
16 DR16 X 10 SCR16 X M8 KEY 4 X20
22 DR22 X 12 SCR22 X M10 KEY 6oX25
27 DR27 X 12 SCR27 X M12 KEY 7oX25
32 DR32 X 14 SCR32 X M16 KEY 8oX30
o
D Driver Ring Screw Key W  X Lo
3
L
D
1
D
L1
FACE MILL HOLDERS DIN 3937 (FMH)
HSK A DIN 69893
D L D1 L1HSK FMH
HSK-A 50 FMH16045 16 45 38 17
 HSK-A 50 FMH22055 22 55 48 19
HSK-A 50 FMH27055 27 55 58 21
HSK-A 50 FMH32060 32 60 78 24
HSK-A 63 FMH16045 16 45 38 17
  HSK-A 63 FMH160145 16                                               145 38 17
HSK-A 63 FMH22050 22 50 48 19
  HSK-A 63 FMH220150 22                                               150 48 19
HSK-A 63 FMH27055 27 55 58 21
  HSK-A 63 FMH270155 27                                               155 58 21
HSK-A 63 FMH32060 32 60 78 24
  HSK-A 63 FMH320155 32                                               155 78 24
HSK-A 63 FMH40065 40 65 82 27
  HSK-A 63 FMH400160 40                                               160 82 27
  HSK-A 100 FMH16055 16 55 38 17
    HSK-A 100 FMH160155 16                                               155 38 17
  HSK-A 100 FMH22055 22 55 48 19
    HSK-A 100 FMH220155 22                                               155 48 19
  HSK-A 100 FMH27055 27 55 58 21
    HSK-A 100 FMH270155 27                                               155 58 21
  HSK-A 100 FMH32060 32 60 78 24
    HSK-A 100 FMH320155 32                                               155 78 24

WELDON DIN 1835 (FORM B) (WN)
HSK A DIN 69893
D
D
1
L
LOCKING SCREW
5
D L D1 LOCKING SCREWHSK WN
HSK-A 50 WN06065 06 65 25 M6
  HSK-A 50 WN060100 06                                               100 25 M6
  HSK-A50 WN060160 06                                               160 25 M6
HSK-A 50 WN08065 08 65 28 M8
  HSK-A 50 WN080100 08                                               100 28 M8
  HSK-A 50 WN080160 08                                               160 28 M8
HSK-A 50 WN10065 10 65 35                                               M10
  HSK-A 50 WN100100 10                                               100 35                                               M10
  HSK-A 50 WN100160 10                                               160 35                                               M10
HSK-A 50 WN12080 12 80 42                                               M12
  HSK-A 50 WN120100 12                                               100 42                                               M12
   HSK-A 50 WN120160 12                                               160 42                                               M12
HSK-A 50 WN14080 14 80 44                                               M12
       HSK-A 50 WN140100 14                                               100 44                                               M12
  HSK-A 50 WN140160 14                                               160 44                                               M12
HSK-A 50 WN16080 16 80 48                                               M14
  HSK-A 50 WN160100 16                                               100 48                                               M14
  HSK-A 50 WN160160 16                                               160 48                                               M14
HSK-A 50 WN18080 18 80 50                                               M14
HSK-A 50 WN20080 20 80 52                                               M16
      HSK-A 63 WN25105 25                                               105 65                                               M18x2 / 2
      HSK-A 63 WN32120 32                                               120 72                                               M20x2 / 2
HSK-A 63 WN06065 06 65 25 M6
  HSK-A 63 WN060100 06                                               100 25 M6
  HSK-A 63 WN060160 06                                               160 25 M6

Ordering Example :-
KTA HSK-A 63 WN06065 / Qty.- 2 Nos.
D L D1 LOCKING SCREWHSK WN
  HSK-A 63 WN100100 10                                               100 35                                               M10
  HSK-A 63 WN100160 10                                               160 35                                               M10
HSK-A 63 WN12080 12 80 42                                               M12
  HSK-A 63 WN120100 12                                               100 42                                               M12
   HSK-A 63 WN120160 12                                               160 42                                               M12
HSK-A 63 WN14080 14 80 44                                               M12
       HSK-A 63 WN140100 14                                               100 44                                               M12
  HSK-A 63 WN140160 14                                               160 44                                               M12
HSK-A 63 WN16080 16 80 48                                               M14
  HSK-A 63 WN160100 16                                               100 48                                               M14
  HSK-A 63 WN160160 16                                               160 48                                               M14
HSK-A 63 WN18080 18 80 50                                               M14
       HSK-A 63 WN180100 18                                               100 50                                               M14
  HSK-A 63 WN180160 18                                               160 50                                               M14
HSK-A 63 WN20080 20 80 52                                               M16
 HSK-A 63 WN200100 20                                               100 52                                               M16
 HSK-A 63 WN200160 20                                               160 52                                               M16
      HSK-A 63 WN25110 25                                               110 65                                               M18x2 / 2
      HSK-A 63 WN32110 32                                               110 72                                               M20x2 / 2
      HSK-A 63 WN40125 40                                               125 80                                               M20x2 / 2
 HSK-A 100 WN06090 06 90 25  M6
   HSK-A 100 WN060160 06                                               160 25  M6
HSK-A 100 WN08090 08 90 28 M8
   HSK-A 100 WN080160 08                                               160 28 M8
 HSK-A 100 WN10090 10 90 35                                               M10
   HSK-A 100 WN100160 10                                               160 35                                               M10
 HSK-A 100 WN12100 12                                               100 42                                               M12
 HSK-A 100 WN12160 12                                               160 42                                               M12
 HSK-A 100 WN14100 14                                               100 44                                               M12
 HSK-A 100 WN14160 14                                               160 44                                               M12
 HSK-A 100 WN16100 16                                               100 48                                               M14
 HSK-A 100 WN16160 16                                               160 48                                               M14
 HSK-A 100 WN18100 18                                               100 50                                               M14
 HSK-A 100 WN18160 18                                               160 50                                               M14
 HSK-A 100 WN20100 20                                               100 52                                               M16
 HSK-A 100 WN20160 20                                               160 52                                               M16
 HSK-A 100 WN25100 25                                               100 65                                               M18x2 / 2
 HSK-A 100 WN25160 25                                               160 65                                               M18x2 / 2
 HSK-A 100 WN32120 32                                               120 72                                               M20x2 / 2
 HSK-A 100 WN40120 40                                               120 80                                               M20x2 / 2
 HSK-A 100 WN50130 50                                               130                                               100                                             M24x2 / 2
6
HSK A DIN 69893
MORSE TAPER ADAPTOR  DIN 228-2 FORM D (MTA)
HSK A DIN 69893
D
L
Ordering Example :-
KTA HSK-A 63 MTA1100 / Qty.- 2 Nos.
DHSK MORSE TAPER L
                                      HSK-A 50 MTA1100                                                             25                                                                   100
                                      HSK-A 50 MTA2115                                                             32                                                                   115
                                      HSK-A 50 MTA3135                                                             40                                                                   135
                                      HSK-A 63 MTA1100                                                             25                                                                   100
                                      HSK-A 63 MTA2115                                                             32                                                                   115
                                      HSK-A 63 MTA3135                                                             40                                                                   135
                                      HSK-A 63 MTA4160                                                             48                                                                   160
                                      HSK-A 100 MTA2120                                                             32                                                                   120
                                      HSK-A 100 MTA3150                                                             40                                                                   150
                                      HSK-A 100 MTA4170                                                             48                                                                   170
                                      HSK-A 100 MTA5205                                                             63                                                                   205
7
NC DRILL CHUCK (NCDC)
HSK A DIN 69893
Ordering Example :-

10
11
Ordering Example :-
KTA   / Qty.- 2 Nos.HSK-A 63 HC20-91.5
CODE NO. D D1 L L1 V G
           HSK-A 50 HC20-90.0 20 38 42 90                 42.0 Min               10     M16X1
HSK-A 63 HC20-91.5 20 3 42.0 Min               M16X1
         HSK-A 63 HC20-105 20 38 42                    105               420.0 Min              0   M16X1
HSK-A 100 HC20-105 20 38 42                    105               420.0 Min              10   M16X1
50
           8 42 50 91.5              10
   50 1
           50
D3D2
V L1
G
 L
D
3
 D
2
D
1D
HYDRAULIC CHUCK
HSK A DIN 69893
D D1 D2 LOCKING SCREWARTICAL NO.
RS20X04 4 20 29 52.5
RS20X05 5                                                20 29 52.5
RS20X06 6                                                20 29 52.5
RS20X08 8 20 29 52.5
RS20X10 10                                                20 29 52.5
RS20X12 12                                                20 29 52.5
RS20X14 14 20 29                                             52.5
RS20X15 15                                                20 29                                             52.5
RS20X16 16                                                20 29                                             52.5
RS32X04 4 32 39                                             63.5
RS32X05 5                                                32 39                                             63.5
 RS32X06 6                                                32 39                                             63.5
RS32X08 8 32 39                                             63.5
               RS32X10 10                                                32 39                                             63.5
RS32X12 12                                                32 39                                             63.5
RS32X14 14 32 39                                             63.5
RS32X15 15                                                32 39                                             63.5
RS32X16 16                                                32 39                                             63.5
RS32X18 18 32 39                                             63.5
               RS32X20 20                                                32 39                                             63.5
RS32X22 22                                                32 39                                             63.5
RS32X25 25 32 39                                             63.5
12
Ordering Example :-
KTA RS32X25 / Qty.- 2 Nos.
L
D
1 D 2
D
REDUCTION SLEEVE
HSK A DIN 69893
Ordering Example :-
KTA HSK A50 WFLK1 / Qty.- 2 Nos.
HSK A50 WFLK1 M3 TO M12          KWE1 / KWES1B              19               36  42               76                 42               7.5MM / 7.5MM
        HSK A50 WFLK2             M5 TO M20          KWE2 / KWES2B               31              53                 42               123               42              12.5MM / 12.5MM
HSK A63 WFLK1 M3 TO M12          KWE1 / KWES1B              19               36  53               81                 42               7.5MM / 7.5MM
        HSK A63 WFLK2             M5 TO M20          KWE2 / KWES2B               31              53                 53               119               42              12.5MM / 12.5MM
HSK A63 WFLK3  M14 TO M33        KWE3 / KWES3B               48              78  53               176               42               20.0MM / 20.0MM
        HSK A100 WFLK1           M3 TO M12          KWE1 / KWES1B               19              36                 88               90                 45               7.5MM / 7.5MM
  HSK A100 WFLK2 M5 TO M20          KWE2 / KWES2B               31              53  88               138               45              12.5MM / 12.5MM
        HSK A100 WFLK3           M14 TO M33        KWE3 / KWES3B               48              78      88               190               45              20.0MM / 20.0MM
           HSK TYPE                CAPACITY     SUITABLE  ADAPTOR        D                 D1               D2                 A F1    EXP /  COMP
ADAPTOR TYPE KWES / B WITH SAFELY CHUCK
CONTACTING CHUCK
L1
D
1 D
L3
L5
L4
D
2
A
F1
D
2
D
1
COMP EXP
D
KWFLK : TAPPING CHUCK ACTING ON COMPRESSION & EXPANSION
HSK A DIN 69893
Shank Ø
Suitable for
Chuck Size
D1
dia.
D
dia.
D2
dia
L5L4L3L1
Chuck
Designation Size
For Taps
S / 1B M 3 - M 12 3.5 - 11.3 1 32 19 19 17 25 21.5 25
KWES / 2B M 8 - M 20 7.0 - 18.0 2 50 30 31 30 31 35.0 34
KWES / 3B M 14 - M 33 11.0 - 28.0 3 72 48 48 44 41 55.5 45
KWE
Ordering Example :-
KTA TAP ADAPTOR : KWES/1B M8 Ø 10X8sq. / Qty. - 2 Nos.
13
Tap Shank Dimensions      ANSI (US Standards) Tap Shank Dimensions (JIS Standards)
Tap Shank Dimensions      DIN
Dimension
Dia. x Square DIN 352 DIN 353 DIN 371 DIN 374 DIN 376 DIN 2182 DIN 2183
3.5 x 2.7 M 3 - M 3 M 5 M 5 1/8" -
4 x 3 M 4 - M 3.5 - - - -
4.5 x 3.4 M 4 - M 4 M 6 M 6 5/32" 1/4"
M 5 - M 5 - - 7/32" -
6 x 4.9 M 6 - M 6 - - - -
M 8 - - M 8 M 8 - -
7 x 5.5 M 10 G 1/8" - M 10 M 10 1/4" 3/8"
8 x 6.2 - - M 8 - - 5/16" 7/16"
9 x 7 M 12 - - M 12 M 12 3/8" 1/2"
10 x 8 - - M 10 - - - -
11 x 9 M 14 G 1/4" -  M14 M 14 - 9/16"
12 X 9 M 16 G 3/8" - M 16 M 16 - 5/8"
14 X 11 M 18 - - M 18 M 18 - 11/16"
16 X 12 M 20 G 1/2" - M 20 M 20 - 13/16"
  M 22 G 5/8: - M 22 M 22 - 7/8"
18 x 14.5
M 24 - - M 24 M 24 - 15/16"
20 x 16 M 27 G 3/4" - M 27 M 27 - 1"
22 x 18 M 30 G 7/8" - M 30 M 30 - 1 1/8"
25 x 20 M 33 G 1" - M 33 M 33 - 1¼"
28 x 22 M 36 G 11/8" - M 36 M 36 - 1 3/8"
  M 39 G 11/8" - M 39 M 39 - 1½"
32 x 24
M 42 - - M 42 M 42 - 15/8"
  M 45 G3/8" - M 45 M 45 - 13/4"
M 48 G1½" - M 48 M 48 - 17/8"36 x 29
- G13/4" - - - - -
- G 2" - - - - -
Tap Shank Dimensions     ISO 529 - 1975
Dimension in Inch.
Dia. x Square
Dimension in Inch.
Dia. x Square
Dimension in mm.
Dia. x Square
Tap Size Tap Size Tap SizeMetric
Conversions
Metric
Conversions
0.141 0.110 3.59 2.80
0.168 0.131 4.27 3.33 5/32" No.8
0.194 0.152 4.93 3.87 3/16" No. 10
0.220 0.165 5.59 4.20 No. 12
0.255 0.191 6.48 4.86 1/4" No. 14
0.312 0.234 7.94 5.951/16"Ps 1/8"Ps
0.318 0.238 8.08 6.05 5/16" 3/8"
0.323 0.242 8.21 6.15 5/16" 7/16"
0.367 0.275 9.33 6.99 1/2"
0.381 0.286 9.68 7.27 3/8"
0.429 0.322 10.90 8.18 9/16"
0.438 0.328 11.12 8.34 1/8"Ps
0.480 0.360 12.20 9.15 5/8"
0.542 0.406 13.77 10.31 11/16"
0.563 0.421 14.29 10.70 1/4"Ps
1/8" No.6 0.590 0.442 14.99 11.23 3/4"
0.652 0.489 16.57 12.43 M 20
0.688 0.515 17.47 13.09 1/2" Ps
0.697 0.523 17.71 13.29 7/8"
0.700 0.531 17.78 13.49 3/8"Ps
0.760 0.570 19.31 14.48 M 24
0.800 0.600 20.32 15.24 1"
0.896 0.672 22.76 17.07 11/8"
0.906 0.679 23.02 17.25 3/4"P
1.021 0.766 25.94 19.46 1¼"